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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AL ARROXELAS Murilo Alves 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

MG VIANA Eduardo 2007 R M 1.99999 390215 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

PA MARCAL CRUZ Gabriel Lins 2007 R M 1.99999 0 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

PE XAVIER Jhon Jhaymesson 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

PI BONETTE Lucas 2010 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

PR SOUZA Matheus 2007 L M 1.99999 379395 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RJ KOELLER Hugo 2007 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RS HOFFELDER Rafael 2010 R M 1.99999 453459 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SP OLIVEIRA Jean 2008 R M 1.99999 379720 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

9 Nations, 9 Participants (8 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

T1. 1 99999 0.0000 RS HOFFELDER Rafael M yes

T2. 1 99999 0.0000 MG VIANA Eduardo M yes

T3. 1 99999 0.0000 SP OLIVEIRA Jean M yes

T4. 1 99999 0.0000 PE XAVIER Jhon Jhaymesson M yes

T5. 1 99999 0.0000 PA MARCAL CRUZ Gabriel Lins M Non

T6. 1 99999 0.0000 AL ARROXELAS Murilo Alves M yes

T7. 1 99999 0.0000 PR SOUZA Matheus M yes

T8. 1 99999 0.0000 PI BONETTE Lucas M yes

T9. 1 99999 0.0000 RJ KOELLER Hugo M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

ARBITROS
Pedro Marostega

Lorana Schwantes
Luciano Finardi

Taylaine Guzenski
Gabriel Vasques

DELEGADO DE ARBITRAGEM
Eduardo Romão

COMITÊ ORGANIZADOR
Rodrigo Sousa
Diego Morini

Marcio Azevedo

SECRETARIA DE DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Luciano Rossato
Ednilson Cezano

COORDENADOR GERAL DO EVENTO
Juan Liendo

DIRETOR DE PROVA
Arno Schneider

DIRETOR GERAL DO EVENTO
Ricardo Machado
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 8 Participants

1 Poule
24.11. 09:30

8 Participants
1 Poules 8 Poule size

8 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Eliminatória Direta
24.11. 11:50

Table of 8

8 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 24.11. 11:50

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Poule

Poule 1 09:30 | Piste 1 / 2

MAROSTEGA Pedro, BRA , SCHWANTES Lorana, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VIANA Eduardo MG 1 4 V 0 V V V 2 4 26 27 0.571 -1 5.
XAVIER Jhon Jhaymesson PE 2 V V V V V 4 V 6 34 18 0.857 16 1.
BONETTE Lucas PI 3 3 2 1 V V 1 1 2 18 32 0.286 -14 7.
KOELLER Hugo RJ 4 V 1 V V 3 1 1 3 21 21 0.429 0 6.
ARROXELAS Murilo Alves AL 5 1 2 3 1 3 1 2 0 13 35 0.000 -22 8.
SOUZA Matheus PR 6 4 3 4 V4 V V V 4 30 27 0.571 3 4.
OLIVEIRA Jean SP 7 4 V V V V 4 3 4 31 22 0.571 9 3.
HOFFELDER Rafael RS 8 V 1 V V V 2 V 5 28 19 0.714 9 2.
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Poule

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 PE XAVIER Jhon Jhaymesson 6 7 34 18 0.857 16 Q

2 RS HOFFELDER Rafael 5 7 28 19 0.714 9 Q

3 SP OLIVEIRA Jean 4 7 31 22 0.571 9 Q

4 PR SOUZA Matheus 4 7 30 27 0.571 3 Q

5 MG VIANA Eduardo 4 7 26 27 0.571 -1 Q

6 RJ KOELLER Hugo 3 7 21 21 0.429 0 Q

7 PI BONETTE Lucas 2 7 18 32 0.286 -14 Q

8 AL ARROXELAS Murilo Alves 0 7 13 35 0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Eliminatória Direta OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 PE XAVIER Jhon Jhaymesson 6 7 34 18 0.857 16

2 RS HOFFELDER Rafael 5 7 28 19 0.714 9

3 SP OLIVEIRA Jean 4 7 31 22 0.571 9

4 PR SOUZA Matheus 4 7 30 27 0.571 3

5 MG VIANA Eduardo 4 7 26 27 0.571 -1

6 RJ KOELLER Hugo 3 7 21 21 0.429 0

7 PI BONETTE Lucas 2 7 18 32 0.286 -14

8 AL ARROXELAS Murilo Alves 0 7 13 35 0.000 -22
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  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 1 Sun 11:50

1 XAVIER Jhon Jhaymesson PE   V

8 ARROXELAS Murilo Alves AL   4

  R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

  Piste 2 Sun 11:50

5 VIANA Eduardo MG   V 13

4 SOUZA Matheus PR   12

  R: MAROSTEGA Pedro (BRA)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:50

3 OLIVEIRA Jean SP   V

6 KOELLER Hugo RJ   11

  R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:50

7 BONETTE Lucas PI   6

2 HOFFELDER Rafael RS   V

  R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 1 Sun 16:25

XAVIER Jhon Jhaymesson PE   V

VIANA Eduardo (5) MG   8

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 2 Sun 16:25

OLIVEIRA Jean SP   V

HOFFELDER Rafael RS   8

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 1 Sun 17:00

XAVIER Jhon Jhaymesson PE   V

OLIVEIRA Jean (3) SP   11

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 PE XAVIER Jhon Jhaymesson 2008

2 SP OLIVEIRA Jean 2008

3 RS HOFFELDER Rafael 2010

3 MG VIANA Eduardo 2007

Table of 8

5 PR SOUZA Matheus 2007

6 RJ KOELLER Hugo 2007

7 PI BONETTE Lucas 2010

8 AL ARROXELAS Murilo Alves 2008
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B N FINARDI Luciano 1 1 2 0 0

B GUZENSKI Taylaine 1 1 0 0

MAROSTEGA Pedro 1 1 2 0 0

B SCHWANTES Lorana 1 1 1 3 0 0

VASQUES Gabriel 1 1 2 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold PE XAVIER Jhon Jhaymesson 2008

Silver SP OLIVEIRA Jean 2008

Bronze RS HOFFELDER Rafael 2010

Bronze MG VIANA Eduardo 2007


